Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

VAT No: GB 417 2481 61
2
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: SR - _ _ K 5 _ 3 1
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT (B&W)
A = EIA 640 x 480 (North American Standard)
C = CCIR 768 x 576 (European Standard)
F = Ethernet 659 x 493
G = Gigabit Ethernet 1600 x 1200
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - Weatherproof
3 - Explosionproof
INPUT POWER
1 = 120 VAC 60 Hz
2 = 230 VAC 50 Hz
JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622CANTY
Document P/N: TA9308-1 Rev 7
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K = Backlighting
LENS
5 = Fixed Lens
TRAY MATERIAL
3 = Steel Tray
ACCESSORIES
1 = No accessories
Live Image Digitizer Image Sizing Image
STYLE SELECTION
R = RockSizer™